@E\iﬁmt Tournament Results. Bobby Krig Invitational

Bobby Krig Invitational
LeSueur CC L eSueur MN
Tournament Dates: 04/20 - 04/21, 2015

Par: 72 70 72
Yardage: 6947 6365 6501 Both

T —— )
E Gustavus Adolphus C. 924  +68
T1 St John'sUniv.(MN) 300 924  +68
3 Wisconsin-Eau Claire 304 929 +73
4 St. Thomas, U. of-MN 310 930 +74
5 Augsburg College 302 038 +82
6 Bethel Univ. (MN) 322 956 +100
7 Macaester College 326 997 +141
8 St. Mary'sUniv.(MN) 330 339 335 1004 +148
9 St Olaf College 335 341 334 1010 +154
10 Carleton College 334 335 342 1011 +155

1 Collin Seal St.JohnsMN 222 +8

2 ChrisCaptain G.Adolphus 72 75 76 223 +9

3 Brandon Jones Augsburg 73 77 75 225 +11

4 Mitch Pfingsten St.JohnsMN 72 79 75 226 +12

5 DavisTollette Bethel MN 73 77 78 228 +14

6 Alex Kapraun StThomasMN 79000 ™ 76 229 +15

7 Matt Spier G.Adolphus 80 77 [ 78 230 +16

T 8 Morgan Rask St.JohnsMN 78 78 75 231 +17
T 8 Ryan Gallagher St.JohnsMN 73 78 80 231 +17
T 10 Brady Hanson Eau Claire 75 79 78 232 +18
T 10 Jack Riester StThomasMN 77 80 75 232 +18
T 10 Ryan Isaacson Eau Claire 77 79 76 232 +18
13 Brett Gaustad Augsburg 76 79 78 233 +19
T 14 Andrew Krasaway  G.Adolphus 73 81 80 234 +20
T 14 Mack Farley St.JohnsMN 82 76 76 234 +20
T 16 Alex Case Bethel MN 75 78 235 +21

82
COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, (ﬁi\iﬁmt Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM



@E\iﬂ‘wt Tournament Results: Bobby Krig Invitational

T 16
T 16
T19
T19
T19
T19
T23
T23
T23
T23
T27
T27
T27
T30
T30
T30
T30

34
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T40
T40
T40
T40
T40
T40

46
T 47
T 47
T49
T49

Jack Cummings
Jake Erickson
ChrisWinge
Macal ester Holm
Nick Nielsen
Sam Palmisano
Alex Gabriel
Andrew Brandt
Bennett Schroeder
Shane Sienko
Alec Aunan
Drew Lynch
Grant Exsted
Blake Heiman
Joey Dreier

Kyle Korva
Michael Barrette
Josh Polingo
Bennett Smed
Blaze Beecher
Matt Rastetter
Matthew Petterson
Riley Gannon
Austin Kottle
Ben Elvestrom
Brian Kollodge
Devon Johnson
Sean Murphy
Thomas Stoxen
Nick Manoles
AJ Oster

Blake Westerberg
Connor Frawley
Danny Cameron

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, (ﬁi\i‘l‘wt Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

St.JohnsMN
Eau Claire
St. Olaf
Augsburg
StThomasMN
StThomasMN
StThomasMN
G.Adolphus
StThomasMN
StThomasMN
G.Adolphus
St.JohnsMN
Bethel MN
G.Adolphus
Eau Claire
Augsburg
Augsburg
St.JohnsMN
Bethel MN
Macal ester
G.Adolphus
St. Olaf
StThomasMN
St.JohnsMN
G.Adolphus
Augsburg
Bethel MN
Eau Claire
StThomasMN
Bethel MN
Bethel MN
St Mary's
Eau Claire
G.Adolphus

78
76
80
79
74
78
73
76
82
75
78
87
81
74
77
76
77
76
80
81
81
79
78
79
78
81
84
80
80
80
77
81
84

80
83
82
83
82
84
83
81
76
79
80
77
82
76

77
78
75
75
81
76
82
81
80
85
81
75
77
90
77
80
80
83
80
81
80
84
81
79
80
76
83
81
82
83
81
84
79

235
237
237
237
237
238
238
238
238
239
239
239
240
240
240
240
242
243
243
243
243
243
244
244
244
244
244
244
245
246
246
247
247

+21
+23
+23
+23
+23
+24
+24
+24
+24
+25
+25
+25
+26
+26
+26
+26
+28
+29
+29
+29
+29
+29
+30
+30
+30
+30
+30
+30
+31
+32
+32
+33
+33



@E\iﬂ‘wt Tournament Results: Bobby Krig Invitational

T 49
T 49
T 49
T 49
55
56
T 57
T 57
T 57
60
61
T 62
T 62
T 62
T 65
T 65
T 65
T 68
T 68
70
71
12
73
74
75
T76
T76
78
79
80
DNF

Dillon John
Mark Dornfeld
Ryan Lundeen
Travis Mauer
Josh Wingardner
Brett Draxler
Andrew Schmidt
Connor Hedlund
Drew Bahl

Billy Seeberg
David Iten

Drew Gumlia
Jack Buan
Owen Nowicki
Brian Herlihy
Evan Anderson
J.R. Shimpach
Avery Tribus
Nelson Hunstad
Connor Brandt
Marcus Holmberg
Perry Strong
Hunter Rau
Brett Jackson
Jorde Ranum
Danny Eul

Matt Boeker
Peter Nelson
Phillip Boldt
Parker Tinsley
Skylar Montour
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Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Tota

TEAM STATISTICS:

Average Score: 316.30 32490 321.10 320.77
Rounds Below Par: 0 0 0 0
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 10 10 10 30

PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 80.83 8254 8191 8176
Rounds Below Par: 1 0 0 1
Rounds Even Par: 2 0 0 2
Rounds Above Par: 78 80 81 239
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